

## City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 21-0043R Version: 0 Name: Downtown Management Authority - Composition -

Member Selected by the Baltimore City Council

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 4/19/2021 In control: Baltimore City Council

On agenda: Final action: 4/19/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

**Title:** Downtown Management Authority - Composition - Member Selected by the Baltimore City Council

For the purpose of selecting and approving Councilmember Eric T. Costello to represent the Baltimore City Council on the Downtown Management Authority's Board of Directors pursuant to City Code

Article 14, Section 1-7(e)(3).

**Sponsors:** President Nicholas J. Mosby, Sharon Green Middleton

Indexes: Baltimore City, Downtown Management District, Members

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 21-0043R~1st Reader

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/19/2021	0	Baltimore City Council	Adopted	
4/19/2021	0	Baltimore City Council	Introduced	